
Pos.

1
2
3
4
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6
7
8
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14
15
16
17
18
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20
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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34
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E

E
E
E
E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

E
E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

E
E
E

St.Nr.

7
62
82
17
98
49
94
41
95
71
40
32
19
73
81
22
2

44
8

16
51
9
5

85
24
91
10
54
76
34
65
75
90
21
15
35
20
1

68

Vorname

Marcel Kurtenbach
Dominic Meuser
Robin Bergmann
Daniel Schäffer
Mika Kordbalak
Jannis Göbel
Nico Brenner
Philipp Eggers
Lars Nockemann
Jonas Salgueiro
Philipp Diehr
Joschua Diehl
Lukas Schroth
Phrillip Dräger
Hans Valtingojer
Philipp Kloos
Alexander Adamonis
Jeremy Sperk
Steffen Kaiser
René Walter
Marc Dominic Judt
Max Lutz
Jonas Diehl
Jannik Brenner
Robin Schauberger
Randy Herzog
Philipp Bienossek
Luca Kösling
Yanik Reinheimer
Nick Engel
Alexander Malek
Luca Andorfer
Simon Weidefeller
Marian Fober
Alicia Reitze
Sebastian Mootz
Patrick Fober
Semir Muslija
Kevin Klein

Nachname

, AMC Geseke Juniorenteam
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, Schoß Holte
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, Müschenvach
, MSC Beuern
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MSF Kräwinkl.Brücke
, AMC Geseke Juniorenteam
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MC Moorgrund
, MC Rula e. V.
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Meckbach
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, AMC Geseke Juniorenteam
, MCC-Windeck-Hurst/DMV
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, MCF Laisa/DMV
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, KTM Sarholz Racing /DMV
, MSC Sechshelden Team DMV
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, MSV Lahnberge
, MCF Laisa/DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, EC Hofgeismar
, MSV Lahnberge
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Meckbach/DMV

Beste Zeit.

1:39.263
1:41.397
1:42.657
1:43.537
1:43.562
1:44.228
1:45.028
1:45.771
1:45.791
1:46.597
1:47.311
1:47.511
1:47.623
1:47.703
1:47.724
1:48.034
1:48.488
1:49.508
1:50.702
1:51.414
1:51.963
1:52.335
1:52.494
1:52.518
1:53.557
1:53.673
1:55.226
1:55.395
1:55.961
1:57.831
1:58.068
1:59.140
2:03.438
2:03.531
2:03.897
2:04.546
2:05.299
2:05.401
2:10.458

Diff.

-
+2.134
+3.394
+4.274
+4.299
+4.965
+5.765
+6.508
+6.528
+7.334
+8.048
+8.248
+8.360
+8.440
+8.461
+8.771
+9.225

+10.245
+11.439
+12.151
+12.700
+13.072
+13.231
+13.255
+14.294
+14.410
+15.963
+16.132
+16.698
+18.568
+18.805
+19.877
+24.175
+24.268
+24.634
+25.283
+26.036
+26.138
+31.195

unde

7
3
5
3
8
2
2
5
5
7
6
6
6
3
7
7
5
4
6
3
3
8
2
7
8
4
7
7
3
4
4
4
3
7
4
5
5
4
2

Fahrzeug

Honda CR 85 (20
Kawa KX 85 (200
KTM SX 85 (2007
KTM SX 85 (2007

KTM SX 85 (2007
KTM SX 85  (200
KTM SX 85 (2006
Yamaha YZ 85 (2
Suzuki RM 85 L (
KTM SX 85 (2006
KTM SX 85 (2008
Kawa KX 65 (200

Suzuki KM 85 (20
Suzuki RM 85 (20

KTM SX 85 (2008
Siebert KTM 85 (
KTM SX 85 (2007
KTM SX 85 (2007
KTM SX 85 (2007
Kawa KX 85 (200
Kawa KX 85 (200
Yamaha YZ 85 (2
Kawa KX 85 (200
KTM SX 85 (2008
Honda CR 85 (20
KTM SX 85 (2008
Suzuki RM 85 (20
Kawa KX 85 (200
Vamaha YZ 85 (2
Suzuki RM 85 (20

KX 85 (2007)
Suzuki RM 85 (20
KTM SX 85 (2007
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Meckbach 19./20.04.2008
Jugendkl. 85ccm2T/150ccm4T

1. Training - 15 min.[q1]

Training (15:00 Zeit)

Meckbach 1,400 Km

20.04.2008 08:50

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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